
ication_using_support_vector_
machine_and_K-

nearest_neighbors.pdf
by

Submission date: 01-Apr-2023 01:42PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2052750964
File name: ication_using_support_vector_machine_and_K-nearest_neighbors.pdf (219.38K)
Word count: 3360
Character count: 17972



1

5

6

8

9

11

13

14

19

20

25

26



4

10

12

15

18

22

24

27



2

3

7

16

23



17



1
21





11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8

ication_using_support_vector_machine_and_K-
nearest_neighbors.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

research.birmingham.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.joig.net
Internet Source

S Syahminan, J Maknunah, R Dijaya, H
Hindarto. "KNN (K-Nearby Neighbor) for
identifying agricultural land", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

lcoms.univ-lorraine.fr
Internet Source

www.hej.kk.usm.my
Internet Source

Submitted to Eastern Florida State College
Student Paper

Submitted to Loughborough University
Student Paper

cacm.acm.org
Internet Source



<1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

lppm.ittelkom-pwt.ac.id
Internet Source

patents.google.com
Internet Source

1library.co
Internet Source

Purushottam Gangsar, Rajiv Tiwari.
"Multiclass Fault Taxonomy in Rolling
Bearings at Interpolated and Extrapolated
Speeds Based on Time Domain Vibration Data
by SVM Algorithms", Journal of Failure
Analysis and Prevention, 2014
Publication

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

ijettjournal.org
Internet Source

Abel Pratama, Anak Gunawan, Hery Suyanto.
"Determination Characteristic and
Classification the Types of Orange Using UV-
Vis Spectrophotometer by K-Nearest



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Neighbor Algorithm", Instrumentation Mesure
Métrologie, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Edge Hill University
Student Paper

Teye, Ernest, Xingyi Huang, Huang Dai, and
Quansheng Chen. "Rapid differentiation of
Ghana cocoa beans by FT-NIR spectroscopy
coupled with multivariate classification",
Spectrochimica Acta Part A Molecular and
Biomolecular Spectroscopy, 2013.
Publication

elib.dlr.de
Internet Source

epdf.tips
Internet Source

www.irjmets.com
Internet Source

V. Sivakrithika, K. Dinakaran. "Subclass based
parallel learning neural network for
classification of masses in mammograms",
Design Automation for Embedded Systems,
2018
Publication

journal.binus.ac.id
Internet Source



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

D. Napoleon, I. Kalaiarasi. "Classifying Lung
Cancer as Benign and Malignant Nodule
Using ANN of Back-Propagation Algorithm
and GLCM Feature Extraction on Chest X-Ray
Images", Wireless Personal Communications,
2022
Publication

Yessi Jusman, Masayu Alya Nur'aini, Sartika
Puspitasari. "Gabor Filter-Based Caries Image
Feature Analysis Using Machine Learning",
2022 5th International Seminar on Research
of Information Technology and Intelligent
Systems (ISRITI), 2022
Publication

Inge Compter, Maikel Verduin, Zhenwei Shi,
Henry C. Woodruff et al. "Deciphering the
glioblastoma phenotype by Computed
Tomography radiomics", Radiotherapy and
Oncology, 2021
Publication


